
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DAVID 
CLARK 

MZ-BOHIECK 
SPECJA DEFENDER 

Case No. 44868 
(Dist. Ct. No. C159897) 

MAR 2 8 2005 
JANETTE M. BLOOM .  

BY 	d  
SUPREME COURT 

- DEPUTY 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

FIL 

Is CE11 

MAR 28 2005 
JANETTE M. BLOOM 

CLERK OF SUPREME cougr 
DEPUTY CLERK 

• ORIGINAL 
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

ZANE MICHAEL FLOYD, 

Appellant, 

vs. 

THE STATE OF NEVADA, 

Respondent. 

REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS 

DICK KANGAS 
Court Reporter, Department V 
200 South Third Street 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 

Appellant requests preparation, at State expense, of a 

transcript of the proceedings before the district court, as follows: 

Judge or officer hearing the proceeding: Jackie Glass 

Date or dates of proceeding: January 18, 2005 (Deft's Ptn for 

Writ of Habeas Corpus). 

Portions of the transcript requested: All proceedings. 

Number of copies required: Three 

I hereby certify that on this date I ordered this transcript 

from the court reporter named above. I further certify that 

Appellant is indigent and exempt from paying the required deposit. 

DATED this  /7  day of  lklAki)? 	, 2005. 

LEE—ELIZABETH McMAHON 
DEPUTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER 
NEVADA BAR #1765 
333 SOUTH THIRD STREET,. 2ND FLOOR 
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89155-2316 
(702) 455-6265 

Os-- OS" 	3 

TO: 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

KATHLEVN FITZGERAL 
An employee of theUpecial Public 

Defender's Office 

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 

The undersigned employee with the Clark County Special Public 

Defender's Office, certifies that a copy of the foregoing Request 

for Transcript of Proceedings, was deposited in the United States 

mail at Las Vegas, Nevada, on the 2?-'  day of . , 2005, 

enclosed in a sealed envelope upon which first class postage was 

fully prepaid, addressed to Dick Kangas, Court Reporter - , Department 

V, 200 South Third Street, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101; and District 

Attorney's Office, 20-0 S. Third St., Las Vegas NV 89155, that there 

is a regular communication by mail between the place of Mailing and 

the place so addressed. 

DATED:  


