## ORIGINAL

1 1	
1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
2	
3	ZANE MICHAEL FLOYD, ) Case No. 44868 ) (Dist. Ct. No. C159897)
4	Appellant, )
5	) ) )
6	THE STATE OF NEVADA, ) MAR 2 8 2005
7	Respondent. ) JANETTE M. BLOOM CLERKOF SUPREME COURT
8	REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
9	REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
10	TO: DICK KANGAS Court Reporter, Department V
11	200 South Third Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89101
12	Appellant requests preparation, at State expense, of a
13	transcript of the proceedings before the district court, as follows:
14	Judge or officer hearing the proceeding: Jackie Glass
15	Date or dates of proceeding: January 18, 2005 (Deft's Ptn for
16	Writ of Habeas Corpus).
17	Portions of the transcript requested: All proceedings.
18	Number of copies required: Three
19	I hereby certify that on this date I ordered this transcript
20	from the court reporter named above. I further certify that
21	Appellant is indigent and exempt from paying the required deposit.
22	DATED this 17 day of March, 2005.
23	DAVID M SCHIECK CLARK COUNTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER
24	CLARK COUNTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER
25	- Qui Shi
26	LEE-ELIZABETH McMAHON
27	DEPUTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER NEVADA BAR #1765
28	MAR 2 8 2005  1333 SOUTH THIRD STREET, 2ND FLOOR LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89155-2316 (702) 455-6265
	JANETTE M. BLOOM CLERK OF SUPREME COUNT DEPUTY CLERK

05.05963

## CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

The undersigned employee with the Clark County Special Public Defender's Office, certifies that a copy of the foregoing Request for Transcript of Proceedings, was deposited in the United States mail at Las Vegas, Nevada, on the 22 day of MARCH, 2005, enclosed in a sealed envelope upon which first class postage was fully prepaid, addressed to Dick Kangas, Court Reporter, Department V, 200 South Third Street, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101; and District Attorney's Office, 200 S. Third St., Las Vegas NV 89155, that there is a regular communication by mail between the place of mailing and the place so addressed.

DATED: 3-22-05

KATHLEEN FITZGERALE

An employee of the special Public Defender's Office